
Hazrat Nizamuddin - Kota SF Special/09810 - SF - WCR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to KOTA/Kota Junction 

8h 0m - 458 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 05:15 2 1 0 60 207 NR
2 FDB Faridabad 05:36 05:38 2m 3 1 21 46 302 NR
3 MTJ Mathura Junction 08:05 08:07 2m 4 1 134 72 177 NCR
4 BTE Bharatpur Junction 08:35 08:37 2m 3 1 167 81 174 WCR
5 BXN Bayana Junction 09:08 09:10 2m 2 1 209 86 196 WCR
6 HAN Hindaun City 09:33 09:35 2m 1 1 242 61 228 WCR
7 SMVJ Shri Mahaveerji 09:45 09:47 2m 1 1 252 66 241 WCR
8 GGC Gangapur City 10:18 10:20 2m 2,3 1 287 72 269 WCR
9 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
11:13 11:15 2m 2 1 350 95 WCR

10 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj
Mandi

11:38 11:40 2m 2 1 387 45 247 WCR

11 KOTA Kota Junction 13:15 3 1 458 - 253 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (19:34)

Jun 03 2024 (19:34)

1

1


